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ACTION
LOG
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- Operation Name

FIDENTIAL

~ Current Status

TSU/01249/2015

[

IR A

Nature Of Request
Initiating Officer

Lead T/O

Utara
Task Complete
AV Deployments

Andy Sparks

| Name Redacted |

Entered
By Date

04-11-2015
04-11-2015

04-11-2015

04-11-2015

Name Redacted

05-11-2015

Printed from : Compsoft Obelisk

i Name Redacted

Time
13:51
13:57

13:58

14:01

12:44

Initial

Hame Redscted

Action
Date
04-11-2015
04-11-2015

04-11-2015

04-11-2015

05-11-2015

Time
13:51
13:57

13:57

13:59

12:41

cot

Comment
Task created.
Task Receipt

Contact with Applicant
IO contacts TSU

Done so prior to submission to ascertain if this

type of work can be provided by the TSU. I
inform various options and suggest further
detailled call with TSU Supervisor.

Contact wnth Appllcant

strategy meeting next week.

There will be a s!ight delay by the applicant due

Development By Applicant
I have spoken to the applicant. He is still awaiting

the outcome of a meeting with his management

Extra
Hours

Hours to Hours to
Travel Task

0.30

0.20

0.10

1.00

on Monday prior to arranging a strategy meeting.

However he also mentioned a further subject

vehicle that they wish to consider for covert

audio. I have directed him to Sullrrut a further
5425 which can be directed to-sens-"ve-l have also
asked that he mention this requeft so that the

TSU response can be coordinated.

IFIDENTIAL

Date Produced: 25/05/2021.
Provided to the Jermaine Baker Public Inquiry.

Call
Out

[
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