ACTION LOG



TSU/01249/2015

Curre

Utara

Current Status

Operation Name

Task Complete

Nature Of Request

AV Deployments

Initiating Officer

Andy Sparks

Lead T/O

Name Redacted

B _V	Entered Date	Time	Initia	Action I Date	ı Time	Comment	Hours to		Extra	Foreign	Call
Ву	04-11-2015 04-11-2015	13:51 13:57	IIIILId	04-11-2015 04-11-2015	13:51 13:57	Task created. Task Receipt	Travel	Task 0.30	Hours	Travel	Out
Name Redacte	04-11-2015	13:59		04-11-2015	13:57	Contact with Applicant IO contacts TSU		0.20		and of the second secon	
	04-11-2015	14:01		04-11-2015	13:59	Done so prior to submission to ascertain if this type of work can be provided by the TSU. I inform various options and suggest further detailled call with TSU Supervisor. Contact with Applicant IO Contacts EGSS		0.10			promised of the state of the st
			Name Redacted			IO states that there will be a meeting with his senior management to discuss if it is viable to persue this task with the TSU ressi gives advice re tactics and options and provisionally arranges strategy meeting next week.					
	05-11-2015	12:44		05-11-2015	12:41	There will be a slight delay by the applicant due to internal meetings regarding this case and will contact when in a postion to move forward. Development By Applicant I have spoken to the applicant. He is still awaiting the outcome of a meeting with his management on Monday prior to arranging a strategy meeting. However he also mentioned a further subject		1.00		galacensag B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B	
						vehicle that they wish to consider for covert audio. I have directed him to submit a further 5425 which can be directed to sensitive! I have also asked that he mention this request so that the TSU response can be coordinated.					

Printed from: Compsoft Obelisk

Name Redacted

CONFIDENTIAL

Page 1 of 2

Date Produced: 25/05/2021.

Provided to the Jermaine Baker Public Inquiry.